D Task Task |Deliverabl|Task Name Duration Start Finish
Mode  Numb/Number 2019 Qtr 2 2019Qtr 3 2019 Qtr 4 2020 Qtr 1 2020 Qtr 2 2020 Qtr 3 2020 Qtr 4 2021 Qtr 1 2021 Qtr 2
Apr ‘ May ‘ Jun Jul ? Aug ‘ Sep ‘ Oct ? Nov ‘ Dec | Jan ? Feb ‘ Mar | Apr ‘ May ‘ Jun Jul ? Aug ‘ Sep ‘ Oct ? Nov ‘ Dec | Jan ? FMr Apr ‘ May ‘ Jun
1 L -} 1 Project Management 562.25 days Wed 19-05-01 Fri 21-06-25 I 1
2 L4 1 Kick-Off Meeting Agenda, Materials and Notes 20 days Wed 19-05-01 Wed 19-05-29 l
3 [} 1.1 Kick-off Meeting 0 days Wed 19-05-29 Wed 19-05-29 ¢ 05-29
4 b 1.2 Work Plan 40 days Mon 19-07-01 Fri 19-08-23 I
5 L4 2 Project Work Plan (Draft and Final) 0 days Fri 19-08-23 Fri 19-08-23 ¢ 08-23
6 b 1.3 Schedule 40 days Mon 19-07-01 Fri 19-08-23 I H
7 - 3 Project Schedule (Draft and Final) 0 days Fri 19-08-23  Fri 19-08-23 ¢ 08-23
8 ¥ Wy 14 Project Management Meetings 435 days Thu 19-09-12 Thu 21-05-13 S0 S0 0 SO R S0 0 S 0 0 S0 R R R <&
30 b 1.5 Project Budget Tracking & Invoicing 520 days Mon 19-07-01 Fri 21-06-25 I 1
31 b 1.6 Progress Reporting 520 days Mon 19-07-01 Fri 21-06-25 I 1
32 b 1.7 File Sharing, Document Control, Quality Assurance 500 days Mon 19-07-01 Fri 21-05-28 I |
33 - 4 QA/QC Plan (Draft and Final) 0 days Fri 19-08-23  Fri 19-08-23 ¢ 08-23
34 L -} Stakeholder Coordination and Public Outreach 500 days Mon 19-07-01 Fri 21-05-28 I 1
35 2 2.1 Stakeholder Engagement Plan (SEP) 40 days Mon 19-07-01 Fri 19-08-23 I I
36 1 Stakeholder Engagement Plan (SEP) (Draft and Final) 0 days Mon 19-08-26 Mon 19-08-26 }08‘26
37 | 2.2 Network Advisory Committee 390 days Mon 19-11-04 Mon 21-05-03 & & & & & & &
45 b 2.3 Briefings and Outreach Meetings 500 days Mon 19-07-01 Fri 21-05-28 I 1
46 L -} 3 Existing Conditions 210 days Mon 19-07-01 Fri 20-04-17 I 1
47 2 3.1 Existing Conditions Analysis (1/2) 90 days Mon 19-07-01 Fri 19-11-01 I I
48 b 3.2 Future Conditions and Planned Improvements (1/2) 90 days Mon 19-07-01 Fri 19-11-01 I ll
49 - 1 Existing and Future Conditions Memo (Draft) 0 days Fri19-11-01  Fri19-11-01 =
so0 [E o omm 3.1 Existing Conditions Analysis (2/2) 70 days Mon 20-01-13 Fri 20-04-17 2
51 EH owm 3.2 Future Conditions and Planned Improvements (2/2) 70 days Mon 20-01-13 Fri 20-04-17 i
52 LA 2 Existing and Future Conditions Memo (Final) 0 days Fri 20-04-17 Fri 20-04-17 ¢ 04-17
53 L -} 4 Future Service Vision 70 days Mon 19-10-21 Fri 20-01-24
54 2 4.1 Strategic Corridor Identification 70 days Mon 19-10-21 Fri 20-01-24 I H
55 b 4.2 Strategic Service Planning and Network Integration 70 days Mon 19-10-21 Fri 20-01-24 I H
56 - 1 Future Monterey Bay Area Network Service Vision Memo (Draft) 0 days Fri 20-01-24  Fri 20-01-24 ¢ 01-24
57 LN 5 Network Modeling 205 days Mon 19-10-21 Fri 20-07-31 I 1
58 b 5.1 Scenario Development 85 days Mon 19-10-21 Fri 20-02-14 I l |
59 b 5.2 Analysis of Simulation Modelling Results 95 days Mon 20-01-27 Fri 20-06-05 I I—l
60 ([EH g 2 Future Monterey Bay Area Network Service Vision Memo (Final) 1 day Fri 20-07-31  Fri 20-07-31
61 - Governance Models 165 days Mon 20-02-10 Fri 20-09-25 I
62 b 6.1 Current Jurisdictional and Funding Arrangements 45 days Mon 20-02-10 Fri 20-04-10 I I
63 - 1 Governance and Operations Models Memo (Draft) 0 days Fri 20-04-10  Fri 20-04-10 ¢°4'1°
64 |[EH wm 6.2 Potential Future Governance Models 120 days Mon 20-04-13 Fri 20-09-25 }
65 LY 6.3 Potential Future Operator Models 120 days Mon 20-04-13 Fri 20-09-25 i
66 LN 2 Governance and Operations Models Memo (Final) 0 days Fri 20-09-25  Fri 20-09-25 ¢ 09-25
67 L -} Implementation Planning 265 days Mon 20-03-09 Fri 21-03-12 I 1
68 |EH mm 7.1 Cost Estimate (1/2) 70 days Mon 20-06-08 Fri 20-09-11 h- -
69 L4 1 Cost Estimate Memo (Draft) 0 days Fri 20-09-11 Fri 20-09-11 {09'11
70 LY 7.1 Cost Estimate (2/2) 20 days Mon 20-09-14 Fri 20-10-09 3
71 - 2 Cost Estimate Memo (Final) 0 days Fri20-10-09  Fri 20-10-09 }10-09
72 > 7.2 Ridership Analysis (1/2) 145 days Mon 20-03-09 Fri 20-09-25 I i
73 - 3 Ridership Results Memo (Draft) 0 days Fri 20-09-25  Fri 20-09-25 109-25
74 L -} 7.2 Ridership Analysis (2/2) 30 days Mon 20-09-28 Fri 20-11-06 N
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75 - 4 Ridership Results Memo (Final) 0 days Fri 20-11-06  Fri 20-11-06 ¢ 11-06

76 > 7.3 Fleet Strategy (1/2) 60 days Mon 20-06-08 Fri 20-08-28 [ Il

77 L] 5 Fleet Strategies Memo (Draft) 0 days Fri 20-08-28  Fri 20-08-28 108-28

78 LN 7.3 Fleet Strategy (2/2) 30 days Mon 20-08-31 Fri 20-10-09 l

79 - 6 Fleet Strategies Memo (Final) 0 days Fri 20-10-09  Fri 20-10-09 ¢ 10-09

80 . 7.4 Funding and Finance Strategy (1/2) 55 days Mon 20-12-14 Fri 21-02-26 I N

81 - 7 Funding and Finance Strategies Memo (Draft) 0 days Fri 21-02-26  Fri 21-02-26 ¢02'25

g2 [EH mm 7.4 Funding and Finance Strategy (2/2) 10 days Mon 21-03-01 Fri 21-03-12 l

83 - 8 Funding and Finance Strategies Memo (Final) 0 days Fri21-03-12  Fri21-03-12 ¢ 03-12

84 b 8 Benefits Assessment 45 days Mon 21-01-25 Fri 21-03-26 i

85 b 8.1 Transportation Benefits 10 days Mon 21-02-08 Fri 21-02-19 |

86 2 8.2 Economic Benefits 10 days Mon 21-02-22 Fri 21-03-05 [}

87 b 8.3 Environmental Benefits (1/2) 5 days Mon 21-03-08 Fri 21-03-12 [/

88 - 1 Benefits Assessment Memo (Draft) 0 days Fri 21-03-12  Fri 21-03-12 103'12

8o [EH mg 8.3 Environmental Benefits (2/2) 10 days Mon 21-03-15 Fri 21-03-26

90 - 2 Benefits Assessment Memo (Final) 0 days Fri 21-03-26  Fri 21-03-26 %03-26

91 LA 3 Technical Analysis Documentation 0 days Fri 21-03-26  Fri 21-03-26 ¢ 03-26

92 L - Grants Support 270 days Mon 19-10-07 Fri 20-10-16 I 1

93 > 9.1 Grants Strategy Memo (1/2) 95 days Mon 19-10-07 Fri 20-02-14 I I

94 [} 1 Grants Strategy Memo (Draft) 0 days Fri20-02-14  Fri 20-02-14 é 02-14

95 b 9.1 Grants Strategy Memo (2/2) 20 days Mon 20-09-21 Fri 20-10-16 [ I

96 b 9.2 Technical Materials 120 days Mon 20-04-20 Fri 20-10-02 I FJ

97 - 2 Grants Strategy Memo (Final) 0 days Fri 20-10-16  Fri 20-10-16 ¢ 10-16

98 b 10 Monterey Bay Area Network Integration Study Document 345 days Mon 20-02-03 Fri 21-05-28 e
99 . 10.1 Integration Study Outline (1/2) 20 days Mon 20-03-02 Fri 20-03-27 I I

100 - 1 Network Integration Study Outline (Draft) 0 days Fri 20-03-27  Fri 20-03-27 0103-27

101 LN 10.1 Integration Study Outline (2/2) 15 days Mon 20-03-30 Fri 20-04-17 2

102 - 2 Network Integration Study Outline (Final) 0 days Fri 20-04-17  Fri 20-04-17 0‘04-17

103 b 10.2 Draft Integration Study (1/2) 40 days Mon 21-02-08 Fri 21-04-02 I i

104 - 3 Network Integration Study Draft (Initial Draft) 0 days Fri 21-04-02  Fri 21-04-02 04-02

105 [E wm 10.2 Draft Integration Study (2/2) 20 days Mon 21-04-05 Fri 21-04-30 l

106 - 4 Network Integration Study Final (Final Draft) 0 days Fri 21-04-30  Fri 21-04-30 104-30
107 [E  wm 10.3 Final Integration Study 20 days Mon 21-05-03 Fri 21-05-28 -
108 [} 5 Network Integration Study Final (Final) 0 days Fri 21-05-28  Fri 21-05-28 305-2
109 [EH wg 10.4 Appendices 80 days Mon 21-02-08 Fri 21-05-28 l
110 LA 6 Supporting Technical Appendix Materials (Final) 0 days Fri 21-05-28 Fri 21-05-28 ¢ 05-2
1M | TAMC Board Meeting 476 days Wed 19-08-28 Wed 21-06-23

135 {7 wm TAMC Rail Policy Committee Meetings 430 days Mon 19-09-09 Mon 21-05-03 S 0 0 o0 0 S O O & S0 0 S O 0 SO

154 |{x mm TAMC Rail Policy Committee Meetings - Packet Deadline 45 days Mon 21-02-08 Mon 21-04-12 < o O

158 > San Benito County Local Transportation Authority - Analysis of Public 262 days Mon 19-04-01 Tue 20-03-31 |

Transit Network Expansion Projects for Congestion Relief of the Highway
25 Corridor Study
159 b Santa Barbara Network Integration Study 144 days Wed 19-05-15 Sun 19-12-01 I 1
160 A AMBAG Central Coast Highway 1 Climate Resilency Study
. . Task Summary 1 Inactive Milestone Duration-only Start-only C External Milestone ¢ Manual Progress
Project: 20200203_TAMC Proje
Date: Thu 21-02-11 Split Voo Project Summary I Inactive Summary I [ Manual Summary Rollup = Finish-only | Deadline ¥
Milestone L 4 Inactive Task Manual Task I I Manual Summary 1 External Tasks Progress

Page 2




